
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY SHEET 
Criteria Criteria-05: Student Support and Progression 
Key Indicators (KIs) 5.1. Student Support 

 
 
 
Metric 

5.1.2 Average percentage of students benefitted by 
scholarships, freeships etc. provided by the institution / non- 
government agencies during the last five years 
 
 

5.1.2.1 Total number of 
students benefited by 
scholarships, freeships, etc 
provided by the institution 
/ non- government agencies 
year wise during last five 
years 
 

 

 AY 2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

No 1059 956 956 963 938 

 

Website links for 
Relevant Documents 

 

Policy document of 
the Institute for award 
of scholarships and 
freeships. 
 

 
 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Copies of award of 
freeships, 
scholarships along 
with the sponsoring 

 
 
 

agency. 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

 
Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp. 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR5/5.1.2/5.1.2%20Policy%20Document.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR5/5.1.2/5.1.2%20Students%20Scholarship.pdf�


 

 
 

 


