SUMMARY SHEET								
Criteria	Criteria-05: Student Support and Progression							
<b>Key Indicators (KIs)</b>	5.1. S	5.1. Student Support						
Metric	5.1.2 Average percentage of students benefitted by scholarships, freeships etc. provided by the institution / nongovernment agencies during the last five years							
5.1.2.1 Total number of students benefited by scholarships, freeships, etc provided by the institution								
/ non- government agencies year wise during last five	AY	2020-	2019-	2018-	2017-	2016-		
vears		2021	2020	2019	2018	2017		
J	No	1059	956	956	963	938		
Website links for Relevant Documents	Policy document of the Institute for award of scholarships and freeships.  Copies of award of freeships,		ward nd	VIEW DOCUMENT  VIEW DOCUMENT				
	scholar	ships along e sponsorii		VIEW DOCUMENT				

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp.